ALASKA 49ers

Monthly Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match
Friday, October 28, 2016 12:33:20 PM Shoot Date: 10/1/2016
Maich ALIAS Category Final Sigge 1 Si:_age 2 Stgge 3 Final
Final Time Time Time Time
1 Marshal Stone D 1 26.82 32.62 28.32 87.76
2 Flaco Joe = 1 39.76 30.41 23.53 93.70
3 Lanky Jane CG 1 36.98 53.85 41.51 132.34
4 City Dude Ss 1 48.19 52.32 46.23 146.74
5 Yukon Marshal KC 1 65.28 48.98 32.85 147.11
& Humpy S 1 58.71 56.89 44 46 160.06
7 Kid Seventy sS 2 54.29 71.66 39.53 165.48
8 Leslie Conner 5 2 77.28 61.96 59.24 198.48
9 Trickster Rickster Cc 2 108.88 73.78 70.20 252.86
10 Kentucky Jim c 3 133.28 72.34 60.06 265.68
11 Ruben Ryback c ) 46.48 36.61 499.00 582.09
12 Scout Brown KC 12 999.99 999.99 999.99 2,999.97

We shot 3 stages, had a side match that | don't have complete results from,
then went to the town square and had a great grilled lunch with lots of
trimmings.

This was the last outdoor shoot of the season. We are now shooting indoors
at Mat-Valley Sportsman range.

Winter schedule is posted on the club website www.AlaskaCowboyShooting.com

See ya on the trail
Marshal Stone

ALASKA 49ers
Monthly Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Friday, October 28, 2016 12:58:35 FM Shoot Date: 1002312016
Match 4148 Category Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Final
Final Time Time Time Time Time

1 Marshal Stone D 1 3312 2864 28 .41 3057 120.74
2 Taino D 2 48.18 573 3836 53.14 196.99
3 Kid Seventy C 1 5568 50.08 68.64 4891 22331
4 Tripod LSS 1 55.37 54 .82 67.31 6822 24572
5 Kiondike Sam 3 1 76.34 50.74 51.79 79.89 26876
6 Kentucky Jim c 2 74.95 61.97 63.19 69.71 269 .82
7 Leslie Conner 5 2 8193 6512 94 81 67.14 309.00
8 Kitsap Kid 5 3 126.98 76.37 7367 92.06 369.08

Attached are the results from the first indoor shoot at Mat-Valley Sportsman Range.
Thanks to Lizzie Mae for being match director and providing lunch. Also to Tripod for the morning donuts and to those who bought misses and/or dropped something in the donation can.

There was one clean match and two "bought it clean” Shooting clean was Kid Seventy.
Tripod and Marshal Stone "bought it clean” good shooting everyone.

As we do at our indoor matches some of us took a shorter lunch break and shot Wild Bunch.
Only Taino and Marshal Stone brought their WE guns so we shoot two stages.

Taino shooting modern had total times of 36.80 and 49.89 = 86.69 Marshal Stone shooting Trad. had total times of 34.18 and 38.21 = 72.39 Hopefully more people will bring their WB guns in
the future.

Next match is Nov.12th
See ya on the trail,

Marshal Stone
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October 28, 2016

ALIAS

Marshal Stone
Flaco Joe
Lanky Jane
City Dude
Yukon Marshal
Humpy

Kid Seventy
Leslie Conner
Trickster Rickster
Kentucky Jim
Ruben Ryback
Scout Brown

Category Final

D
C
CG
SS
KC
S
SS
S
C
C
C
KC
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ALASKA 49ers

Monthly Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

12:33:20 PM
Stage 1
Time
26.82
39.76
36.98
48.19
65.28
58.71
54.29
77.28
108.88
133.28
46.48
999.99

Stage 2
Time
32.62
30.41
53.85
52.32
48.98
56.89
71.66
61.96
73.78
72.34
36.61
999.99

Stage 3
Time
28.32
23.53
41.51
46.23
32.85
44.46
39.53
59.24
70.20
60.06
499.00
999.99

Final

Time
87.76
93.70
132.34
146.74
147.11
160.06
165.48
198.48
252.86
265.68
582.09
2,999.97

Shoot Date:

10/1/2016








