## ALASKA 49ers Monthly Match

## **Match Final Overall Results Main Match**

Friday	, October 28, 2016			12:33:20 PM				Shoot Date:	10/1/2016
Match Final	ALIAS	Category	Final	Stage 1 Time	Stage 2 Time	Stage 3 Time	Final Time		
1	Marshal Stone	D	1	26.82	32.62	28.32	87.76		
2	Flaco Joe	С	1	39.76	30.41	23.53	93.70		
3	Lanky Jane	CG	1	36.98	53.85	41.51	132.34		
4	City Dude	SS	1	48.19	52.32	46.23	146.74		
5	Yukon Marshal	KC	1	65.28	48.98	32.85	147.11		
6	Humpy	S	1	58.71	56.89	44.46	160.06		
7	Kid Seventy	SS	2	54.29	71.66	39.53	165.48		
8	Leslie Conner	S	2	77.28	61.96	59.24	198.48		
9	Trickster Rickster	С	2	108.88	73.78	70.20	252.86		
10	Kentucky Jim	С	3	133.28	72.34	60.06	265.68		
11	Ruben Ryback	С	4	46.48	36.61	499.00	582.09		
12	Scout Brown	KC	12	999.99	999.99	999.99	2,999.97		

We shot 3 stages, had a side match that I don't have complete results from, then went to the town square and had a great grilled lunch with lots of trimmings.

This was the last outdoor shoot of the season. We are now shooting indoors at Mat-Valley Sportsman range.

Winter schedule is posted on the club website www.AlaskaCowboyShooting.com

See ya on the trail Marshal Stone

## ALASKA 49ers Monthly Match

## Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Friday	, October 28, 2016			12:59:35 PM				Shoot Date:	10/23/2016
Match Final	ALIAS	Category	Final	Stage 1 Time	Stage 2 Time	Stage 3 Time	Stage 4 Time	Final Time	
1	Marshal Stone	D	1	33.12	28.64	28.41	30.57	120.74	
2	Taino	D	2	48.18	57.31	38.36	53.14	196.99	
3	Kid Seventy	С	1	55.68	50.08	68.64	48.91	223.31	
4	Tripod	LSS	1	55.37	54.82	67.31	68.22	245.72	
5	Klondike Sam	S	1	76.34	50.74	51.79	79.89	258.76	
6	Kentucky Jim	С	2	74.95	61.97	63.19	69.71	269.82	
7	Leslie Conner	S	2	81.93	65.12	94.81	67.14	309.00	
8	Kitsap Kid	S	3	126.98	76.37	73.67	92.06	369.08	

Attached are the results from the first indoor shoot at Mat-Valley Sportsman Range.

Thanks to Lizzie Mae for being match director and providing lunch. Also to Tripod for the morning donuts and to those who bought misses and/or dropped something in the donation can.

There was one clean match and two "bought it clean" Shooting clean was Kid Seventy. Tripod and Marshal Stone "bought it clean" good shooting everyone.

As we do at our indoor matches some of us took a shorter lunch break and shot Wild Bunch. Only Taino and Marshal Stone brought their WB guns so we shoot two stages.

Taino shooting modern had total times of 36.80 and 49.89 = 86.69 Marshal Stone shooting Trad. had total times of 34.18 and 38.21 = 72.39 Hopefully more people will bring their WB guns in the future.

Next match is Nov.12th

See ya on the trail.

Marshal Stone